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Buste

Cartelline

Portalistini

Cartelle 3 lembi

Raccoglitori e fastener

Divisori

Porta documenti

Spedizione

Cartelle sospese

Blocchi e quaderni

Lampade e orologi

28

54

60

Porta biglietti da visita 72

74

82

100

106

112

116

120

150
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Favorit S.p.A.
Piazza Don Mapelli, 1

20099 Sesto San Giovanni (MI) - Italy
Tel. +39 022590591

info@favorit.it
info.hamelinit@hamelinbrands.com

www.favorit.it
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